1. Yreisklasse

KK-Auflage Schiitzenklasse

Mannschaftswertung

Relegation
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Verein

. Osterfeine |
. Mihlen |

. Dinklage |

. Steinfeld Il
. Holdorf Il

. Lohne |

Einzelwertung
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Name

. Ralf Bockenstette

. Bernd gr. Kamphake
. Andre kl. Kruthaup

. Uwe Bockenstette

. Stefan Hackmann

. Jorg Pohlschneider

. Stefanie Olberding

. Stefan Kéhne

. Hendrik Bocklage

. Claudia Willert

. Christian v. Lehmden
. Bernd Kuper

. Meike Tapken

. Dieter Huslage

. Sandra Akkenau

. Holger Meis

. Matthias Thole

. Gerd Pieper

. Markus Schulte

. Ewald Rohe

. Thomas Stoppelmann
. Christian Rohe

. Frank Uberwasser

. Maria Meyer

. Christine Kramer

. Michael Preuschoff
. Thomas Volkerding
. Andreas Macke

Relegation 1. Kreisklasse

29.05.2018
19:30 Uhr

Ergebnisse 2018

Punkte

NN B B

Verein
Miuhlen |
Holdorf II
Osterfeine |
Muhlen |
Lohne |
Osterfeine |
Osterfeine |
Dinklage |
Holdorf II
Steinfeld Il
Holdorf II
Dinklage |
Steinfeld Il
Dinklage |
Steinfeld Il
Dinklage |
Holdorf II
Lohne |
Lohne |
Mihlen |
Miuhlen |
Mihlen |
Lohne |
Osterfeine |
Steinfeld Il
Dinklage |
Holdorf Il
Osterfeine |

Abstieg

Ringe
4549,9
4541,7
4513,5
4486,9
4521,0
4490,7

Schnitt
305,96
305,08
305,04
304,60
302,82
302,24
302,16
301,46
301,28
300,32
299,36
299,04
298,82
298,56
298,24
297,85
297,20
297,04
296,56
296,25
295,98
295,72
293,88
292,30
290,75
303,10
300,80
295,05

Platz 5/ 1.KK

Schnitt
910,0
908,3
902,7
897,4
904,2
898,1

Ringe
1529,8
1525,4
1525,2
1523,0
1514,1
1511,2
1510,8
1507,3
1205,1
1501,6
1496,8
1495,2
1494,1
1492,8
1491,2
1191,4
1188,8
1485,2
1482,8
1185,0
1479,9
1478,6
1469,4
1169,2
1163,0

303,1

902,4

590,1

1WT
910,5
903,1
906,7
897,5
896,4
898,6

1WT
306,0
304,0
303,9
301,9
303,1
302,5
304,1
306,1

302,4
298,0
302,4
295,7
298,2
299,4
296,6
294,4
297,4
298,1
290,5
295,2
291,5
295,2
277,5

3.WT
910,8
902,6
905,7
887,2
904,9
902,9

2.WT
913,8
913,8
893,4
904,0
905,8
903,3

2.WT
309,1
305,1
304,7
307,6
304,4
304,1
305,0
299,3
303,6
303,0
297,1
298,2
303,7
295,9
297,3
293,2

3.WT
302,0
306,2
308,0
302,8
303,3
300,0
302,8
302,9
299,9
297,8
299,3
299,5
296,2
303,3
293,2
299,5
298,8
297,1
302,5

297,8
295,4
297,1
294,4
298,6
301,1

292,2
297,8
290,8
299,0
292,1 289,8
302,3
292,5

Platz 2 / 2. KK

Holdorf Il| 895,0 |:| 897,0 [N.-Bieste Ii

4.WT
910,5
911,4
907,2
900,2
904,9
896,2

4.WT
3054
305,6
302,6
307,7
300,2
303,9
304,0
301,9
300,6
299,6
299,7
293,8
298,3
302,2
302,3

298,7
298,2
297,8
296,9
302,9
298,3
290,4
297,2
290,7
303,1
296,6

5.WT
904,3
910,8
900,5
898,0
909,0
889,7

5.WT
307,3
304,5
306,0
303,0
303,1
300,7
294,9
297,1
301,0
298,8
302,7
301,3
300,2
293,2
299,0
302,1
296,9
294,7
289,0
300,5
295,2
292,4
291,9
295,5
290,4

303,5
297,6

Relegation

895,0

Relegation

302,3

299,7

289,6

293,0



